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The Normal Line of Progression for the Gas T&D Department
in the Application of Title 206

Light Crew Foreman
Light Crew Foreman
(Manhole & Duct)

1300
0562
2087
0560

0562
2087
0560

0560
2087

Fitter < .
I

Un. Fitter'
First 0561
Second '~;rg

1645
0465
0524
0240
0419
2089
0930

·c,'~AN~B AErREED To
J.I./q/fz. twNFt;f tWo

Gas Mechanic
Fitter - Arc
Gas Repairman
Fitter (incl. Un.)

Fitter - Arc
Gas Repairman
Fitter (incl. Un.)

Fitter (incl. Un.)
Gas Repairman

Appr. Fitter, if cannot then
.. ; : : :
Equipment Operator
Heavy Truck Driver
Fieldman
Field Clerk
Truck Driver
Assistant Gas Repairman
Helper
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tee
0524
0240
0419
2089
0930

1645

0524

0240
0419
2089
0930

2089

Fieldman
Field Clerk
Truck Driver
Assistant Gas Repairman
Helper

Field Clerk
Truck Driver
Assistant Gas Repairman
Helper

*Employee to be demoted has choice of classifications; then displaces the employee
with the least service in that classification who is junior to him.



0524
0419

0419
2089
0930

Fieldman
Truck Driver

Truck Driver
Assistant Gas Repairman
Helper
Utility Clerk, Operating
(2676, 2680, 2684, 2881,
2886, 2891)


