HENC (501.1) 266 4-9-82

The Normal Line of Progression for the Gas T&D Department in the Application of Title 206

	Classification Affected		*May	Demote To
0640 0643	Light Crew Foreman Light Crew Foreman (Manhole & Duct)		1300 0562 2087 0560	Gas Mechanic Fitter - Arc Gas Repairman Fitter (incl. Un.)
1300	Gas Mechanic		0562 2087 0560	Fitter - Arc Gas Repairman Fitter (incl. Un.)
0562	Fitter - Arc		0560 2087	Fitter (incl. Un.) Gas Repairman
05 60 05 63	Fitter Un. Fitter	First Second	05 6 1	Appr. Fitter, if cannot the
CldA, 4/9/	NGES AGREED TO 82 LNFQIWB		1645 0465 0524 0240 0419 2089 0930	Equipment Operator Heavy Truck Driver Fieldman Field Clerk Truck Driver Assistant Gas Repairman Helper
0561	Apprentice Fitter		0524 0240 0419	Fieldman Field Clerk Truck Driver
_			2089 0930	Assistant Gas Repairman Helper
1650	Heavy Equipment Operator 🖓 🗥	··· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1645	Equipment Operator
1645	Equipment Operator		0524	Fieldman
0524	Fieldman		0240 0419 2089 0930	Field Clerk Truck Driver Assistant Gas Repairman Helper
2087	Gas Repairman		2089	Assistant Gas Repairman

^{*}Employee to be demoted has choice of classifications; then displaces the employee with the least service in that classification who is junior to him.

Columon Tremo 4-9-82

601.1

	Classification Affected	*May Demote To	
2089	Assistant Gas Repairman	0930	Helper
0465	Heavy Truck Driver	0 524 0419	Fieldman Truck Driver
0419	Truck Driver	0930	Helper
0240	Field Clerk	0419 2089 0930	Truck Driver Assistant Gas Repairman Helper Utility Clerk, Operating (2676, 2680, 2684, 2881, 2886, 2891)